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MAHENDRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING , SALEM-636 106
Academic Calendar 2018-19 (EVEN SEMESTER)

Year/Semester : I/T1

Format Ne: MCE/15

Date | Day |CWD Paticlars Date | Day | cwn] Particulars
01/01/2019 | Tue New Year - Holiday 02/03/2019 | Sat | 35 |Internal Test -1 -Sub I11
02/01/2019 | Wed 03/03/8019 | Sun Holiday
03/01/2019 | Thu 04/03/2019 | Mon 36 |Internal Test -1 -Sub IV
04/01/2019 | Fri 05/03/2019 | Tue | 37 |Internal Test-I -Sub V' -
05/01/2019 | Sat 06/03/2019 | Wed | 38 [Internal Test -l -Sub V1
06/01/2019 | Sun Heoliday 07/03/2019 | Thu | 39 "
07/01/2019 | Mon 08/03/2019 | Fri 40
08/01/2019 | Tue 09/03/2019 | Sat | 41
09/01/2019 | Wed 10/03/2019 | Sun Holiday xE )
10/01/2019 | Thu 11/03/2019 | Mon | 42
11/01/2019 | Fri 12032019 | Tue | 43 [Completion of CnitIv 5l
12/01/2019 | Sat 13/03/2019 | Wed | 44
13/01/2019 | Sun Holiday 14/03/2019 | Thu | 45 =]
14/01/2019 | Mon Bﬂg[.l-lo]id“y 15/03/2019 | Fri 46
15/01/2019 | Tue Pﬂngﬂh“{}liﬂn_\-‘ 16/03/2019 | Sat 47 |
16/01/2019 | Wed Thiruvalluvar Day-Holiday 17/03/2019 | Sun Holiday
17/01/2019 | Thu Uhavar Tirunal-Holiday 18/03/2019 | Mon | 48
18/01/2019 | Fri 19/03/2019 | Tue | 49
19012019 | Sat 20/03/2019 | Wed | 5o ]
20/01/2019 | Sun Holiday 21/03/2019 | Thu | 51
2110172019 | Mon | Commencement of IT SEM Classes 22/03/2019 | Fri | 52 |Internal Test -1 -Sub 1
22/01/2019 | Tue 2 23/03/2019 | Sat | 53 |Internal Test-11 -Sub 11
23/012019 | Wed | 3 14/03/2019 | Sun Holiday
24/01/2019 | Thu 4 25/03/2019 | Mon | 54 |Internal Test -11 ~Sub 111
25/01/2019 | Fri 5 26/03/2019 | Tue | 55 |Internal Test-1i -Sub IV
26/01/2019 | Sat Republic Day-Holiday 27/03/2019 | Wed | 56 |internal Test-H -Sub vV
27/01/2019 | Sun Holiday 28/03/2019 | Thu | 57 |Internal Test -1 -Sub VI
28/01/2019 | Mon 6 29/03/2019 | Fri 58
29/01/2019 | Tue 7 30/03/2019 | Sat 59
30/01/2019 | Wed | g |Class Committee Meeting 31/03/2019 | Sun Haoliday
31/01/2019 | Thu | ¢ 01/04/2019 | Mon | 60 Completion of Unit-V
01/022019 | Fri | 10 |Completion of Unit-I 02/04/2019 | Tue | 61
02/02/2019 | Sat 11 03/04/2019 | Wed | 62
03/02/2019 | Sun Holiday 04/042019 | Thu | 63
04/02/2019 | Mon | 2 05/04/2019 | Fri 64
05/02/2019 | Tue 13 06/04/2019 | Sat TELUGU NEW YEAR
06/02/2019 | Wed | 14 07/04/2019 | Sun Holiday
07/02/2019 | Thu | 15 08/04/2019 | Mon | 65
08/022019 | Fri | 14 09/04/2019' | Tue | 66
09/02/2019 | Sat | 7 10/04/2019 | Wed | 67
10/02/2019 | Sun Holiday | <H/0412019 | Thu | 68
11/02/2019 | Mon 18 I 12/04/2019 | Fri 69
12/02/2019 | Tue 19 ¥. 13/04/2019 | Sat 70 |Model Ex -1 Sub 1
13/02/2019 | Wed | 20 |Cuompletion of Ulnie-11 14/04/2019 | Sun Holiday
14/02/2019 | Thu | 32 15/04/2019 | Mon | 71 |Maodel Examination -1 Sub 1f
15/02/2019 | Fri 22 16/04/2019 | Tue | 72 Model E tion -1 Sub I11
16/02/2019 | Sat | 23 17/04/2019 | Wed MAHAVEERAR JAYANTHI
17/02/2019 | Sun Holiday 18/0422019 | Thu | 73 |Model Ex tion -1 Sub IV
18/02/2019 | Mon | 24 19/04/2019 | Fri GOOD FRIDAY
19/02/2019 | Tue | 25 20/04/2019 | Sat 74 |Model Examination -1 Sub V'
20/02/2019 | Wed | 25 21/04/2019 | Sun Holiday
21022019 | Thu | 27 22/04/2019 | Mon | 75 |Model Ex -1 Sub VI
22/02/2019 | Fri 28 23/04/2019 | Tue
23/02/2019 | Sat | 29 24/04/2019 | Wed Commencement of Practical Exams
24/02/2019 | Sun Heoliday 25/04/2019 | Thu
25/02/2019 | Mon | 3p 26/04/2019 | Fri
26/02/2019 | Tue | 31 27/04/2019 | Sat Holiday
27/02/2019 | Wed | 32 Completion of Unit-111 28/04/2019 | Sun Holiday
28/02/2019 | Thu | 33 |Internal Test - -Sub | 29/04/2019 | Mon
01/03/2019 | Fri | 34 |Internal Test-1 -Sub 1 30/04/2019 | Tue
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